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List of WES members (updated NOVEMBER 2016) 
 
WES – “European Network to promote Women´s Entrepreneurship” 
 
AUSTRIA 
Gritta Grabner 
Email: gritta.grabner@wko.at 
 
BELGIUM 
Mrs. Caroline Meyers 
e-mail: caroline.meyers@esf.vlaanderen.be  
 
Mrs. Françoise Goffinet 
E-mail: francoise.goffinet@iefh.belgique.be 
 
BULGARIA 
Boriana Mintcheva, Ph.D.  
E-mail: b.mintcheva@sme.government.bg 
 
CROATIA 
Ms. Božena Gajica Uzelac 
E-mail: bozena.uzelac@minpo.hr 
 
CZECH REPUBLIC 
Mrs. Iva Pokorna  
E-mail: iva.pokorna@mpo.cz), 
 
CYPRUS 
Mrs. Vicky Tsangaridou Haggipavlou 
E-mail: vtsangaridou@mcit.gov.cy 
 
DENMARK 
Ms. Griet Storr-Hansen 
E-mail: gst@fi.dk  
 
ESTONIA 
Mr Kaupo Sempelson 
E-mail: kaupo.sempelson@mkm.ee 
 
FINLAND 
Mrs. Natalia Härkin  
E-mail: natalia.harkin(@)tem.fi 
 
FRANCE 
Mrs. Armelle Billon  
E-mail : armelle.billon@finances.gouv.fr 
 
GERMANY 
Mrs. Martina Giesler  
Mail: martina.giesler@bmwi.bund.de 
________________________________________________________________ 
Tanja Wulf 
E-Mail: tanja.wulf@bmwi.bund.de 
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Dr. Marijke Looman 
E-Mail: Marijke.Looman@bmbf.bund.de 
 
GREECE 
Mr. Dimosthenis Tremos  
E-mail: dtremos@isotita.gr 
 
HUNGARY 
Mrs. Zsuzsanna Lukacs Lakatos 
E-mail: zsuzsanna.lukacs.lakatosne@ngm.gov.hu 
 
ICELAND 
Mrs. Kristin Karlsdottir 
E-mail: kristin.karlsdottir@anr.is 
 
IRELAND 
Deirdre Spence 
E-mail : Deirdre.spence@enterprise-ireland.com 
 
ITALY 
Mrs.Maria Lustri 
E-mail: maria.lustri@mise.gov.it; maria.lustri@sviluppoeconomico.gov.it  
 
LATVIA 
Ms. Zaiga Kronberga,  
E-mail: Zaiga.Kronberga@em.gov.lv 
 
LITHUANIA 
Ms. Indrė Andrijauskienė 
E-mail: indre.andrijauskiene@ukmin.lt 
 
LUXEMBOURG 
Mr. Patrick Wildgen 
E-mail : patrick.wildgen@eco.etat.lu     
 
Mr. Vincent HIEFF 
E-mail : vincent.hieff@eco.etat.lu 
 
MALTA 
Ms Yanika Chetcuti 
Email: yanika.chetcuti@gov.mt 
 
NETHERLANDS 
Iman Merison  
E-mail: I.G.Merison@minez.nl  
 
NORWAY 
Mrs. Anne Marie Kittelsen 
E-mail: anne.marie.kittelsen@innovasjonnorge.no 
 
POLAND 
Mr. Mateusz Okulus 
E-mail: Mateusz.Okulus@mg.gov.pl 
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PORTUGAL 
Mrs Maria do Rosário Fidalgo 
E-mail: rosario.fidalgo@cig.gov.pt 
 
ROMANIA 
Ms Doina Marin 
E-mail: doina_marin@imm.gov.ro 
 
SLOVAK  REPUBLIC 
Ms.  Martina Gazdová 
E-mail: gazdova@mhsr.sk 
 
SLOVENIA 
Ms. Misa Osterc,  
E-mail : misa.osterc@gov.si 
 
SPAIN 
Ms. Begoña Suárez  
E-mail: bsuarezs@msssi.es 
 
SWEDEN 
Ms Gunilla Thorstensson 
E-mail: gunilla.thorstensson@tillvaxtverket.se 
 
TURKEY 
Ms. Omer Pak  
E-mail: omer.pak@kosgeb.gov.tr 
 
UNITED KINGDOM 
Mrs Lakhbir Hans 
Email: Lakhbir.Hans@bis.gsi.gov.uk 
 
Directorate General GROW 
 
Ms. Anna Danti 
E-mail: anna.danti@ec.europa.eu 
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